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Linn-Mar Invitational, Varsity Women, 4K

Tuma Soccer Complex, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

September 27, 2005

72 Degrees, Sunny, S @ 10-15 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results
JV Girls JV Boys Var.Girls Var.Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about the results. Use the Find option of your browser to find
someone's name or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS       AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 C R. Xavier.            36   1   2   6   8  19  23  27  16:11   1:52

  2 Marion.                 53   3   5  13  15  17  28  38  16:25   1:03

  3 C R. Washington.        61   4  10  12  14  21  26  39  16:38   1:34

  4 Waukon.                 90  11  16  18  20  25  32  33  17:09   1:21

  5 Linn-Mar.              119   7  22  24  30  36  37  42  17:39   2:17

  6 C R. Prairie.          149   9  31  34  35  40  41  43  18:07   2:46


INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

C R. Prairie

C R. Washington

C R. Xavier

Linn-Mar

Marion

Waterloo East

Waukon

Waterloo East.

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE


1. C R. Xavier.

    1  Meaghan Nelson, 10         15:25    6:12

    2  Alyssa Driscoll, 10        15:38    6:17

    6  Megan Penticoff, 10        16:15    6:32

    8  Emily Zipperer, 11         16:21    6:35

   19  Sarah A'Hearn, 12          17:17    6:57

   23  Maegan Leskovec, 9         17:35    7:04

   27  Ann Schnoebelen, 10        17:56    7:13

Total Time = 80:55     Total Places = 36


2. Marion.

    3  Alicia Zanzie, 11          15:51    6:22

    5  Rachel Smith, 10           16:03    6:27

   13  Jacqueline Kane, 10        16:36    6:41

   15  Chelsea Burhite, 9         16:41    6:43

   17  Bianna Reeves, 10          16:53    6:47

   28  Tori Kloubec, 12           17:58    7:13

   38  Madison Bliss, 12          18:53    7:36

Total Time = 82:03     Total Places = 53


3. C R. Washington.

    4  Meredith Bell, 11          15:59    6:25

   10  Meghan Roberts, 12         16:27    6:37

   12  Kahle Novak, 10            16:33    6:39

   14  Erin Becker, 11            16:37    6:41
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   21  Madeline Steiner, 10       17:32    7:03

   26  Leah Zmolek, 12            17:52    7:11

   39  Ramsey Steiner, 10         19:05    7:40

Total Time = 83:07     Total Places = 61


4. Waukon.

   11  Scotti Schon, 9            16:32    6:39

   16  Sarah Hammel, 12           16:45    6:44

   18  Ruth Rolling, 12           17:07    6:53

   20  Alex Langland, 11          17:28    7:01

   25  Jenna Schoeberlin, 11      17:52    7:11

   32  Leanna Hammel, 11          18:14    7:20

   33  Amanda Waters, 9           18:15    7:20

Total Time = 85:42     Total Places = 90


5. Linn-Mar.

    7  Katie Dolezal, 10          16:19    6:33

   22  Krista Freese, 11          17:33    7:04

   24  Sarah Larison, 12          17:50    7:10

   30  Dana Poellet, 10           17:59    7:14

   36  Alyssa Perry, 9            18:35    7:28

   37  Stef McGraw, 9             18:35    7:28

   42  Megan Greer, 11            20:06    8:05

Total Time = 88:15     Total Places = 119


6. C R. Prairie.

    9  Amanda Carson, 12          16:25    6:36

   31  Bridget Slattery, 10       18:04    7:16

   34  Crystal Shramek, 9         18:25    7:24

   35  Brittany Perkins, 9        18:33    7:28

   40  Rachael Hyland, 11         19:11    7:43

   41  Erin Dick, 12              19:28    7:50

   43  Aimee Soukup, 10           21:02    8:27

Total Time = 90:36     Total Places = 149

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Meaghan Nelson, 10         15:25    6:12  C R. Xavier.

    2     2  Alyssa Driscoll, 10        15:38    6:17  C R. Xavier.

    3     3  Alicia Zanzie, 11          15:51    6:22  Marion.

    4     4  Meredith Bell, 11          15:59    6:25  C R. Washington.

    5     5  Rachel Smith, 10           16:03    6:27  Marion.

    6     6  Megan Penticoff, 10        16:15    6:32  C R. Xavier.

    7     7  Katie Dolezal, 10          16:19    6:33  Linn-Mar.

    8     8  Emily Zipperer, 11         16:21    6:35  C R. Xavier.

    9     9  Amanda Carson, 12          16:25    6:36  C R. Prairie.

   10    10  Meghan Roberts, 12         16:27    6:37  C R. Washington.

   11    11  Scotti Schon, 9            16:32    6:39  Waukon.

   12    12  Kahle Novak, 10            16:33    6:39  C R. Washington.

   13    13  Jacqueline Kane, 10        16:36    6:41  Marion.

   14    14  Erin Becker, 11            16:37    6:41  C R. Washington.

   15    15  Chelsea Burhite, 9         16:41    6:43  Marion.

   16    16  Sarah Hammel, 12           16:45    6:44  Waukon.

   17    17  Bianna Reeves, 10          16:53    6:47  Marion.

   18    18  Ruth Rolling, 12           17:07    6:53  Waukon.

   19    19  Sarah A'Hearn, 12          17:17    6:57  C R. Xavier.


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top   20    20  Alex Langland, 11          17:28    7:01  Waukon.

   21    21  Madeline Steiner, 10       17:32    7:03  C R. Washington.

   22    22  Krista Freese, 11          17:33    7:04  Linn-Mar.

   23    23  Maegan Leskovec, 9         17:35    7:04  C R. Xavier.

   24    24  Sarah Larison, 12          17:50    7:10  Linn-Mar.

   25    25  Jenna Schoeberlin, 11      17:52    7:11  Waukon.
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   26    26  Leah Zmolek, 12            17:52    7:11  C R. Washington.

   27    27  Ann Schnoebelen, 10        17:56    7:13  C R. Xavier.

   28    28  Tori Kloubec, 12           17:58    7:13  Marion.

   29    29  Lisa Roster, 11            17:59    7:14  Waterloo East.

   30    30  Dana Poellet, 10           17:59    7:14  Linn-Mar.

   31    31  Bridget Slattery, 10       18:04    7:16  C R. Prairie.

   32    32  Leanna Hammel, 11          18:14    7:20  Waukon.

   33    33  Amanda Waters, 9           18:15    7:20  Waukon.

   34    34  Crystal Shramek, 9         18:25    7:24  C R. Prairie.

   35    35  Brittany Perkins, 9        18:33    7:28  C R. Prairie.

   36    36  Alyssa Perry, 9            18:35    7:28  Linn-Mar.

   37    37  Stef McGraw, 9             18:35    7:28  Linn-Mar.

   38    38  Madison Bliss, 12          18:53    7:36  Marion.

   39    39  Ramsey Steiner, 10         19:05    7:40  C R. Washington.

   40    40  Rachael Hyland, 11         19:11    7:43  C R. Prairie.

   41    41  Erin Dick, 12              19:28    7:50  C R. Prairie.

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top   42    42  Megan Greer, 11            20:06    8:05  Linn-Mar.

   43    43  Aimee Soukup, 10           21:02    8:27  C R. Prairie.
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Return to home page.
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